
  33rd CONGRESS OF INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE FOR MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY 
 
Day 1. 9.10.2023 

08:00-
09:00 

Registration   

Hall A – Craniofacial/Cleft lip and palate Hall B – Guest society – Azerbaijan 
Association of Aesthetic Medicine 

 

Chairperson -  Chairperson -   

09:00-
09:30 

Prof. 
Alexander L. 
Ivanov 

Preservation 
Palatoplasty: 
Principles and 
Advantages of a 
Novel Approach 

09:00-
09:20 

    

 

 

09:30-
10:00 

Prof. S.M. 
Balaji 

Management of 
Orbital dystopia 

09:20-
09:40 

   

 

10:00-
10:30 

Prof. Milan 
Knezevic 

Surgical correction 
of syndromic and 
nonsyndromic 
craneosynostosis 

09:40-
10:00 

   

10:00-
10:20 

   

10:30-
10:45 

Panel discussion 10:20-
10:45 

Panel discussion  

10:45-
11:15 

Coffee break E-poster -  Exhibition 



Hall A – Head and Neck Surgery and 
Oncology 

Hall B – Guest society – Azerbaijan 
Association of Aesthetic Medicine 

 

Chairperson -  Chairperson -   

11:15-
11:45 

Prof. Jatin P. 
Shah 

Changing role of 
surgery in the 
multidisciplinary 
management of 
tumors of the Head 
and Neck. 

11:15-
11:35 

   

 

11:45-
12:15 

Prof. Alek 
Racic 

Depleted uranium 
munitions as the 
cause of Increasing 
of Rare Head and 
Neck tumors 

11:35-
11:55 

   

12:15-
12:45 

Prof. Igor V. 
Reshetov 

Innovation of 
Additive 
technologies and 
Augmented reality 
in head and Neck 
surgery 

11:55-
12:15 

   

12:15-
12.35 

   

12:45-
13:00 

Panel discussion 12:35-
13:00 

Panel discussion  

13:00-
14:00 

Lunch break E-poster  Exhibition 



Hall A – Plastic and Reconstructive surgery Hall B – Guest society – Azerbaijan 
Society of Oral Implantologist 

Masterclass – Facial surgery. Cadaver 
course – theoretical part  

Chairperson -  Chairperson -  Moderator – Prof. Vagiv Gelender 

14:00-
14:30 

Prof. Zoe 
Nicolaou 

The Evolution in 
correction of 
Posttraumatic 
Enophthalmos 

14:00-
14:20 

   

 

14:30-
15:00 

  14:20-
14:40 

   

15:00-
15:30 

Prof. Adham 
Hasanov 

Reconstructive 
surgery for the soft 
tissue defect of 
maxillofacial region. 

14:40-
15:00 

   

15:00-
15:20 

   

15:30-
15:45 

Panel discussion 15:20-
15:45 

Panel discussion  

15:45-
16:15 

Coffee break E-poster Exhibition 



Hall A – OMF Trauma surgery  Hall B –  Guest society – 
Azerbaijan Society of Oral 
Implantologist 

Masterclass – Facial surgery. Cadaver 
course – practical part  

Chairperson -  Chairperson -  
 

Moderator – Prof. Vagiv Gelender 

16:15-
16:45 

Dr. 
Francesco 
Lemma 

Volumetric Changes 
Following 
Conservative and 
Surgical Treatment 
of Condylar 
Fractures 

16:15-
16:35 

   

 

16:45-
17:15 

Prof. João 
Gualberto C. 
Luz 

Effects of 
photobiomodulation 
therapy on 
mandibular 
movements in the 
surgical treatment 
of mandible 
fractures 

16:35-
16:55 

   

 

17:15-
17:45 

Prof. 
Zygmunt 
Stopa 

Mandibular 
condylar fractures in 
children and 
adolescents 

16:55-
17:15 

   



 

17:15-
17:35 

   

17:45-
18:00 

Panel discussion 17:35-
18:00 

Panel discussion  

18:30-
19:30 

Opening ceremony, welcome reception, concert  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



33rd CONGRESS OF INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE FOR MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY 
 
Day 2. 10.10.2023 

08:00-
09:00 

Registration   

Hall A – Head and Neck surgery and 
oncology 

Hall B – CAD/CAM   

Chairperson -  Chairperson -   

09:00-
09:30 

Prof. Jatin P. 
Shah 

Global 
outcomes of 
Skull Base 
surgery for 
malignant 
tumors. 

09:00-
09:20 

Dr.Andrei 
Krasovsky 

Application 
of Different Design 
Methods for Patient-
Specific Implants in 
Orbital 
Reconstructions Using 
Novel 3D Technology: 
When, How and Why 

 

 

 

09:30-
10:00 

Prof. Riaz 
Ahmed 
Warraich 

Skull Base 
Surgery: A 
Challenge and 
Opportunity for 
the 
Maxillofacial 
Surgeon 

09:20-
09:40 

Dr. Dekel 
Shilo 

Reconstruction of the 
craniofacial complex 
using patient 
specific tailored 
treatments 

 

 

10:00-
10:30 

Face Transplant 
2.0: Innovation 

09:40-
10:00 

Dr. Ori 
Blanc 

3D Reconstruction of 
Atrophic Jaws using 

 



Prof. Jean 
Paul 
Meningaud 

in the Wake of 
Chronic 
Rejection and 
Cancer 

CAD/CAM Technology 
– From Planning to 
Execution 
 

10:00-
10:20 

   

10:30-
10:45 

Panel discussion 10:20-
10:45 

Panel discussion  

10:45-
11:15 

Coffee break E-poster -  Exhibition 

Hall A – Orthognathic surgery/CLP Hall B – Tissue engineering/Technology  

Chairperson -  Chairperson -   

11:15-
11:45 

Prof. 
Alexander L. 
Ivanov 

Orthognathic 
Surgery in 
Rehabilitation 
of Cleft Lip and 
Palate Patients 

11:15-
11:35 

Dr. Dekel 
Shilo 

Regeneration of 
critical size defects 
using biodegradable 
scaffolds 

 

 

11:45-
12:15 

Prof. Reha 
Kisnishchi 

Clefs 
Do’s and Don’ts 

11:35-
11:55 

Dr. Togrul 
Aliyev 

Reconstruction of the 
severely resorbed 
totally edentulous 
maxilla using the tent 
pole technique. 
 

 



12:15-
12:45 

Prof. Hamid-
Reza 
Sarajian  
 

Dentofacial 
distraction 

11:55-
12:15 

   

12:15-
12.35 

   

12:45-
13:00 

Panel discussion 12:35-
13:00 

Panel discussion  

13:00-
14:00 

Lunch break E-poster  Exhibition 

Hall A – Craniofacial/Cleft Lip and 
Palate 

Hall B –  Hall C – Zygoma Implantation 

Chairperson -  Chairperson -  Moderator – Dr. Jabbar Hasanov 

14:00-
14:30 

Prof. Nik 
Kantaputra 

PLEC is a novel 
gene for 
congenital 
insensitivity to 
pain and 
isolated dental 
anomalies 
 

14:00-
14:20 

   

 

14:30-
15:00 

Prof. 
Othman Al 
Tuwairgi 

Bits and pieces 
in Maxillofacial 
abnormal bone 
fusion and 
malformation 

14:20-
14:40 

   



15:00-
15:30 

Prof. S.M. 
Balaji 

Decannulation 
dilemmas: 
timing 
tracheostomy 
tube removal 
in children with 
craniofacial 
deformities 
 

14:40-
15:00 

   

15:00-
15:20 

   

15:30-
15:45 

Panel discussion 15:20-
15:45 

Panel discussion  

15:45-
16:15 

Coffee break E-poster Exhibition 

Hall A – Orthognathic Surgery/ 
Dentofacial  

Hall B – Guest society – Azerbaijan 
Association of Aesthetic Medicine  

Hall C – General assembly of ICMFS 

Chairperson -  Chairperson -  
 

Chairperson -  



16:15-
16:45 

Prof. Young 
Wook Park 

Postoperative 
skeletal 
stability of 
bioresorbable 
osteofixation in 
a series of 
orthognathic 
surgeries (OGS) 
involving 
"major 
segmental 
movements" 

16:15-
16:35 

   

16:45-
17:15 

Dr. Emrah 
Soylu 

From Planning 
to Recovery: 
Management 
of 
Orthognathic 
Surgery 

16:35-
16:55 

  

17:15-
17:45 

Prof. Fatih 
Mehmet 
Coskunses 

Prebent 
Miniplates in 
Le Fort I 
Osteotomy: 
Biomechanical 
and Clinical 
Insights 

16:55-
17:15 

  

17:15-
17:35 

  



17:45-
18:00 

Panel discussion 17:35-18:00 Panel discussion 

18:00-
19:00 

Gala Dinner   

 

Day 3. 11.10.2025 

08:00-
09:00 

Registration   

Hall A – TMJ Hall B – Free papers  

Chairperson -  Chairperson -   

09:00-
09:30 

Dr.Sajjad 
Walji 

TMJ Reconstruction 
With TMJ Prostheses 

09:00-
09:10 

   

09:10-
09:20 

   

09:20-
09:30 

   

09:30-
10:00 

Assoc.Prof 
Erol Cansiz 

Simultaneous total joint 
replacement and 
orthognathic surgery 

09:30-
09:40 

   

09:40-
09:50 

   

10:00-
10:30 

Prof. Dr. 
Mustafa 
Sancar ATAÇ 
 

Custom vs stock total 
temporomandibular 
joint replacement 
prosthesis 

09:40-
10:00 

   

10:00-
10:10 

   



10:10-
10:20 

   

10:20-
10:30 

   

10:30-
10:45 

Panel discussion 10:30-
10:40 

   

10:45-
11:15 

Coffee break E-poster -  Exhibition  

Hall A – Head and Neck surgery and oncology Hall B – Free Papers – Young 
doctors’ session 

 

Chairperson -  Chairperson -   

11:15-
11:45 

  11:15-
11:25 

   

11:25-
11:35 

   

11:35-
11:45 

   

11:45-
12:15 

  11:45-
11:55 

   

12:15-
12:45 

  11:55-
12:05 

   

12:05-
12:15 

   

12:15-
12:25 

   



12:25-
12:35 

   

12:35-
12:45 

   

12:45-
13:00 

Panel discussion 12:45-
12:55 

   

13:00-
14:00 

Coffee break E-poster  Exhibition  

Hall A – Plastic and Reconstructive surgery Hall B – Guest society – Turkish 
association of oral and maxillofacial 
surgery - TAOMS 

 

Chairperson -  Chairperson -   

14:00-
14:30 

Dr. Ahmet 
Emin 
Demirbaş 

Transforming 
Orthognathic Surgery: 
The Minimally Invasive Le 
Fort I Approach 

14:00-
14:20 

Prof. Dr. 
Cemil 
Işler 

Iliac Graft 
Augmentation in 
Edentulous Jaws 
and 
Management of 
Its 
Complications 

 

 

14:30-
15:00 

  14:20-
14:40 

Prof. Dr. 
Ufuk 
Tatli 

Open TMJ 
Surgery 
Techniques for 
Internal 
Derangements 

 



15:00-
15:30 

  14:40-
15:00 

Prof.dr. 
Ömür 
Dereci 

Cemento-
Osseous 
Dysplasia; 
Diagnostic 
Challenges and 
an Update on 
Ethiology. 

 

15:00-
15:20 

Associate 
Prof. Dr. 
Emre 
Yurttutan 

Minimally 
Invasive (MI) 
Orthognathic 
Surgery 

 

15:30-
15:45 

Panel discussion 15:20-
15:45 

Panel discussion  

16:15-
16:45 

Closing ceremony 

 

 

Registration    E-poster  Exhibition   Lunch break    Coffee break    
          

Plenary session   Masterclass  Oral presentations       
          

Opening 
ceremony   

 Gala dinner   Closing ceremony       



          
          
Guest society – Azerbaijan Society of Oral Implantologist   
   
Guest society – Azerbaijan Association of Aesthetic 
Medicine 

 Guest society – Turkish Association of Oral and Maxillofacial 
surgery – TAOMS 

   
   

 

 

 


